BMP51 Label printer
Printer Specifications
Specifications BMP™51 Label Printer
Language Support Danish, Dutch, English, Finnish, French, German,
Italian, Norwegian (Bokmål), Portuguese, Spanish,
Swedish
Software Compatibility Brady Workstation, LabelMark, CodeSoft
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128, other via software
Recommended Usage per Day 500
Built-in Symbols 450 symbols included
Colour Capability Monocolour
Stand-alone Printing
(Detached from PC)
Stand-alone & Peripheral
Connectivity Options USB, Bluetooth. Optional: Ethernet, WiFi
Internal Memory Capacity 48 MB - up to 25.000 labels
Print Speed (mm/sec) 25.40
Print Technology Thermal Transfer
Print Resolution (dpi) 300
Smart Cell Yes
Text Sizes (pt) 4 - 102 pt
Serialisation Simple & Simultaneous & Single Advanced & Multiple
Advanced
Max. Label Width (mm) 38.10 mm
Max. Print Width (mm) 36.00 mm
Materials Supported 200+ standard parts: continuous tapes and die cut
labels
Label Dimensions Continuous:
Width: from 6.00 to 38.00 mm;
Length: 2.10, 6.10 or 7.60 metre;
Print length: 970 mm
Die-cut:
Width: from 6.00 to 38.00 mm;
Height: from 6.00 to 152.00 mm
Label Colours Black on White, Red on White, Black on Yellow,
Black on Clear, White on Blue, Black on Green,
White on Green, Black on Orange, White on Red,
Black on Red, White on Black, Black on Silver
Physical Properties
Keyboard Type QWERTY
Display Monocolour LCD Screen
Cutter Manual cut
Between labels or at end of print job
With label retention
Power Supply AC Adaptor
8 AA Batteries
Rechargeable Battery
Height x Width (mm) x Height 255 mm x 155 mm x 90 mm
Weight (kg) 1.20
BMP51 Accessories
Art. No. Order Reference Description
142261 UBP-Li-ION-AC-120v Univeral Li-ion Battery Pack with AC Adaptor/Battery Pack US
710902 UBP-Li-ION-AC-EUR Univeral Li-ion Battery Pack with AC Adaptor/Battery Pack EU
710903 UBP-Li-ION-AC-UK Univeral Li-ion Battery Pack with AC Adaptor/Battery Pack UK
114883
M41/50/61/71/611-AC-
BC-NA
AC Adaptor - USA 120V
710612
M41/50/61/71/611-AC-
BC-EU
AC Adaptor - Europe 220V
710613
M41/50/61/71/611-AC-
BC-UK
AC Adaptor - UK 240V
142260 BMP-UBP 12V Universal Li-Ion Battery Pack
143115 M50-BATT-TRAY BMP50 Series Spare Battery Tray for 8 AA batteries
143109 M50-HC BMP50 Series Hard Carry Case
121423 M50-SC BMP50 Series Soft Carry Case
143108 M50-MAGNET BMP50 Series Magnet Accessory
142265 NET-BT Bluetooth Network Card
142267 NET-LAN LAN Network Card
142266 NET-WIFI WiFi Network Card
143114 BMP41-BMP50-USB BMP41-BMP50 Series USB Cable
Work wireless or within your Ethernet with the WiFi
or LAN network card